1:30

2:45

4:30 | Young Intermediate

Tuesday

Young Beginner
Riley A

Gus F
Reserved

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Mixed Beginner
Sienna A
Cameron B
Ellie C

Gabby C

Jose M

Isaac C

Kaye F
Isabelle F

Isabella R
Eva M
Lauren G
Katie E
Brian N
Open

Age

10
12
14
12
14
13
14
15

11
11
10
11
12

1:00

2:15

3:15

4:30

Wednesday
TBD

Mixed Beginner
Wyatt S
Owen S
Evan S

Joel W.
Reserved
Open

Open

Open

TBD
Franklin W
Eamonn M
Emmie M
Morgan M
Open
Open
Open
Open
Young Beginner
Isabella V
Jayden B
Dmitry S
Mary Kate M
JJF

Hazel O

Age
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1:00

2:15

3:15

4:30

Thursday
Adv. Beginner
Colette P

Lili S

Joshua A
Jamethiel
Open

Open

Open

Open

Older Beginners
Evan S

Reese S

Sage S
Cooper L
Elsie Blythe L
Kate L

Akeem A
Kennan

TBD

Mixed Beginner
Katie K

Chris C
Frazier O
Hafsah R

Gus S

Katie D

11

10

1"
13
12

Adult
Adult
Adult

11

10
11
10
11

Friday

4:00 Teen Intermediate

Savannah O
Andrea R
Ye'Amlak Y
Danny J
Ava N

5:15 Adv. Beginner

Age

14
16
15
14
14



5:45

7:00

Open

Open

Mixed Beginner
Fiona D
Patrick R
TelaM

Marley M
Malek R

David E

Jonah Peguero
Rosie Peguero
Adult Beginner
Susan C
Eddie P
Elizabeth S
Patricia B

Open

Open

Open

Open

N~

12
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Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

5:45

Maddy C
Kiera M
Mixed Beginner
Mackenzie G
Charlotte G
Avery G
Declan H
Eliza F

Anita F
Maeve M
Isabella B

©
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10

10.5

5:45

Blake B
Joshua T
Young Beginner
Emily Chin
Andrew Chin
Ellie Chin
Grayson Beck
Elina Krumenack
Aleta M
Madeliene Beck
Emily H
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Rebecca S
Max T
Sergio E
Reserved
Open
Open
Open
Open

10
11



